L275 SERIES
P O S T - C O M P E N S A T E D
S E C T I O N A L  L O A D  S E N S E  V A L V E
TAKE CONTROL
Take control with Muncie Power Products’
L275 directional control valve. The L275 is
constructed with high-grade iron castings and
nickel-plated spools for use in high-pressure

Stud Type
TS = Transition Plate Studs
ORDER EXAMPLE
Part Number Qty. Description
L275-A-QI-J00-16-12-X 1 Inlet with main RV and LS RV
L275-ZX-BV-49-GI-02-X 2 Work section 1 and 2
L275-ZX-BV-49-QH-02-X 1 Work section/end plate
L275-T03 1 Stud kit for 3 section assembly
If you would like to order an assembled valve, you will need to order each item separately. The order in which parts are entered
is how the valve will be built from left to right. Below are two examples of valve assembly orders:
201 East Jackson Street • Muncie, Indiana 47305
800-367-7867 • Fax 765-284-6991 • info@munciepower.com • www.munciepower.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Visit www.munciepower.com
for warranties and literature. All rights reserved. © Muncie Power Products, Inc. (2018)A Member of the Interpump Group
MP18-01 (Rev. 02-19)
Part Number Qty. Description
L275-A-QI-J00-16-12-X 1 Inlet with main RV and LS RV
L275-ZX-BV-49-GI-02-X 2 L275 work section 1 and 2
L275L125-B-XX-01 1 Transition plate from L275 to L125
L125-ZR-AJ-01-FM-02-X 2 L125 work section 1 and 2
L125-YT-BV-40-FM-02-X 1 L125 work section 3
L125-C-ER-2EH-1MI-XXX 1 L125 end plate for E/H controls
L275-T02-TS 1 L275 stud kit for transition plate
L125-T03 1 L125 stud kit for 3 sections